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SKU:

ROHO AIRLITE
CUSHION

$425.99 $425.99

The AIrLITE Cushion improves the capacity
to exchange by bringing down the front and
center of the cushion 3/4 inch (2 cm), while
keeping its solid situating ability by
extending the leg troughs. The lower stature
likewise adds to a more prominent
sentiment of security in the seat. The non-
flexible ROHO AIR FLOATATION™ air embed
incorporated with the pad under the ischials
has been improved to give better scrape the
bottom security. Softer Foam enables the
cushion to fit in with the person's physiology
and give an increasingly open to seating
surface.

Scan QR code to

view product online
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Image SKU
s14507
518498
S18433
S314363

VARIATIONS

$425.99
$425.99
$425.99
$345.99

Price

Description

Size
18x18"
17"X17"
16"x16"
18x16"



” 11 CINDEPENDENT
"IL LIVINGSPECIALISTS

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

ROHO is the overall head of seating answers for avert and treat weight wounds including profound
tissue damage while giving skin and delicate tissue security. ROHO has been in more than 90 logical
and clinical examinations to strengthen and confirm that a ROHO DRY FLOATATION cushion
recuperates, treats and averts weight wounds including profound tissue damage. ROHO DRY
FLOATATION pads bolster the movements and developments that people make consistently.

Based on clinical, scientific or engineering evidence, this product may be suitable for individuals who:
Are at risk for skin/soft tissue breakdown.

Have normal sensation.

Require increased stability.

Require lower extremity alignment.

Need a lightweight, non-adjustable seating system.

Require a more stable environment for transfers.
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Size
Height
Max SWL

Brand

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

18x16", 18x18", 17"X17", 16"x16"
2in
113 kg

Permobil



