



SKU:

ROHO AIRLITE CUSHION

\$425.99 \$425.99

The AirLITE Cushion improves the capacity to exchange by bringing down the front and center of the cushion 3/4 inch (2 cm), while keeping its solid situating ability by extending the leg troughs. The lower stature likewise adds to a more prominent sentiment of security in the seat. The nonflexible ROHO AIR FLOATATION™ air embed incorporated with the pad under the ischials has been improved to give better scrape the bottom security. Softer Foam enables the cushion to fit in with the person's physiology and give an increasingly open to seating surface.



Scan QR code to view product online



VARIATIONS

Image	SKU	Price	Description	Size
×	s14507	\$425.99		18x18"
×	S18498	\$425.99		17"X17"
×	S18433	\$425.99		16"x16"
×	S314363	\$345.99		18x16"



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

ROHO is the overall head of seating answers for avert and treat weight wounds including profound tissue damage while giving skin and delicate tissue security. ROHO has been in more than 90 logical and clinical examinations to strengthen and confirm that a ROHO DRY FLOATATION cushion recuperates, treats and averts weight wounds including profound tissue damage. ROHO DRY FLOATATION pads bolster the movements and developments that people make consistently. Based on clinical, scientific or engineering evidence, this product may be suitable for individuals who: Are at risk for skin/soft tissue breakdown.

Have normal sensation.

Require increased stability.

Require lower extremity alignment.

Need a lightweight, non-adjustable seating system.

Require a more stable environment for transfers.



ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Size 18×16", 18×18", 17"X17", 16"x16"

Height 2 in

Max SWL 113 kg

Brand Permobil